
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 25 November 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROST Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 7P 4/1/2J. Sparks 528582 7/6189

 2 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5M 1M 4/1/1C. Williams 472084 23/11185

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 16/15165

 4 QUINNLEY BALE Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2204

 5 DELANY BOY Last start winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 1P 7Y 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 6/3129

 6 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1E. Kitchen 529673 4/3222

 7 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4189

 8 GIVE US EBONY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6141

 9 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 538522 1/0127

 10 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 11 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Bell 534128 2/190

 12 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1P. Massa 538644 5/4132

 13 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1186

 14 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 3M 7M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10179

 15 XAMIRA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526887 7/4174

 16 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1159

 17 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1153

 18 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Michael 526173 4/2147

 19 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bell 535139 1/0131

 20 LITTLE WEAPON Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 1/0122

 21 SADIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2114

 22 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 23 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/496

 24 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/090

 25 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/390

 26 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/387

 27 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 538365 1/087

 28 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/081

 29 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 529981 3/270
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 1 QUINNLEY BALE Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2204

 2 DELANY BOY Last start winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R8, P 1P 7Y 4P 5/1L. Warren 521042 6/3129

 3 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1E. Kitchen 529673 4/3222

 4 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4189

 5 GIVE US EBONY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6141

 6 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4E. Kitchen 538522 1/0127

 7 QUINTO BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 529707 4/3117

 8 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Bell 534128 2/190

 9 CALL ME SENORITA Dropping in grade DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1P. Massa 538644 5/4132

 10 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3W. Williams 526986 2/1186

 11 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 3M 7M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10179

 12 XAMIRA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 526887 7/4174

 13 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1159

 14 SUMMER CASH Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541396 2/1153

 15 WICKED BELLA Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Michael 526173 4/2147

 16 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bell 535139 1/0131

 17 LITTLE WEAPON Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Eslick 538831 1/0122

 18 SADIE BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2114

 19 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bell 531283 4/3111

 20 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/496

 21 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/090

 22 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/390

 23 VANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/387

 24 MY GIRL SONNY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 538365 1/087

 25 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/081

 26 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 529981 3/270
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 1 FLAME CHILD Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 7P M/1A. Croker 536304 0/0132

 2 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/0120

 3 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 543544 0/0117

 4 ZULU TO FIRE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1C. O'Brien 545546 0/082

 5 ELENI ZAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y

KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y

8P 3Y 3Y M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/078

 6 VAGABOND AL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAW, 07/05/2021, R2, PR1 5P 5P 3P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/0108

 7 ANOTHER COLDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 16/08/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1D. Wort 538819 0/0106

 8 BARRY'S ROCKET First start M/1L. Burke 545075 0/00

 9 WINSTON BEAU 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/074

 10 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/060

 11 PLAY TIME Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5P M/1C. Bell 540244 0/057

 12 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541397 0/051

 13 WISHFUL FANTASY Weighted points score DAP, 04/11/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6Y M/1L. Burke 545077 0/048

 14 ROCK HAMMER 4 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/045

 15 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/044

 16 ELUSIVE CATCH Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/041

 17 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036
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 1 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Mantach 498952 14/10216

 2 DANCE WITH IZZY Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1C. Bell 524973 7/6147

 3 GO WILD BELLA Last start winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2M. Bell 522176 7/2147

 4 TE HIKO Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/096

 5 CRIME THRILLER Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. O'Brien 542187 1/0162

 6 BONE COLLECTOR Last start Provincial winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1C. Bell 529969 6/3243

 7 HUNTER KEEPING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 531299 6/0219

 8 TOPPER PHOENIX 3 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 2M 6P 7C 5/2F. Harris 492357 6/3163

 9 DON'T SUE ME Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2162

 10 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/4150

 11 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0147

 12 TO THE RIOTS Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 8C 3P 1P 5/3A. Bell 535532 5/1141

 13 GIANT'S FLASH Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bell 536305 4/1141

 14 REPORT IN Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 2/0132

 15 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/0102
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 1 FREEDOM POWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4G. Edwards 533181 5/0264

 2 ASIRAM Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/2R. King 539381 3/2231

 3 WICKED FURY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Ray 532470 7/3214

 4 ZAMBORA TAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10213

 5 SPRINGVIEW NOAH Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3M. Hardman 542057 2/1210

 6 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/4D. Smith 532847 7/1191

 7 BULLHEADED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 542186 1/0184

 8 HERMOSA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Hokin 522503 4/1168

 9 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0147

 10 ROAD HOME Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/2108
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 1 GO WILD BELLA Last start winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 6P 5/2M. Bell 522176 7/2147

 2 TE HIKO Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/096

 3 CRIME THRILLER Last start placegetter NOW, 15/11/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4C. O'Brien 542187 1/0162

 4 BONE COLLECTOR Last start Provincial winner NOW, 15/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1C. Bell 529969 6/3243

 5 HUNTER KEEPING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 531299 6/0219

 6 TOPPER PHOENIX 3 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 2M 6P 7C 5/2F. Harris 492357 6/3163

 7 DON'T SUE ME Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2162

 8 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/4150

 9 SPRINGVIEW HAWK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0147

 10 TO THE RIOTS Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R9, C 8C 3P 1P 5/3A. Bell 535532 5/1141

 11 GIANT'S FLASH Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3C. Bell 536305 4/1141

 12 REPORT IN Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 2/0132

 13 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/0102

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 08:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 25 November 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA SKYLAR Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1M. Gatt 539119 0/0132

 2 FOREVER THANKFUL Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 6P M/1K. Coleman 542697 0/084

 3 SHE'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/080

 4 AGERA Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 3P 7P M/1A. Bell 544372 0/079

 5 VAGABOND AL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAW, 07/05/2021, R2, PR1 5P 5P 3P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/0108

 6 OH SO LUSH First start M/1B. Mcgovern 544065 0/00

 7 VENETIAN FURY First start M/1C. Bell 544422 0/00

 8 HALF A BLONDE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P M/1D. Robertson 541954 0/044

 9 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/036
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 1 SMART FERNANDO Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Sutherland 528835 12/0264

 2 WICKED SPARTAN Dropping in grade DAP, 11/11/2021, R7, P 7C 7P 4P 4/1/2R. King 532466 9/5251

 3 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 1M 4M 2M 4/1/2C. Gatt 497250 10/2220

 4 SMITHFIELD BOY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Vassallo 530496 9/3150

 5 SOVEREIGN KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3Y 7P 4/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/0104

 6 IMPRESS US Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2C 5P 5/4P. Sims 533845 8/0222

 7 TOPPER MCGARRETT Last start placegetter DAP, 18/11/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 7M 5/1F. Harris 492360 8/3129

 8 TROUBLE AT MILL Dropping in grade WPK, 17/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 13/2246

 9 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3C 3P 5/4P. Sims 530534 6/0236

 10 TOPPER PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R6, M 2M 6P 7C 5/3F. Harris 492357 6/1163

 11 ZIPPING SHERRY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 4C 1P 6C 5/4M. Hardman 534238 6/0138
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 1 SIZZLE FLY Last start winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 21/16351
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 1 BUMPY BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 1/1N. Lyford 501358 27/5249
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